PREVIOUS NEW TYPE OF
REGS REASON BURDEN BURDEN DIFFERENCE CHANGE
Changes to 0579-0093 0.00 0.00
;izgg’ Increase in respondents -
3'86(c)f includes primates (offered 1,250.00 1,275.00 25.00 Adj
3‘89 (a)’ food & water)
3.13,14,16,36 dent i
37 61.86.87 Respondent increase -
’89 ’11?; 8; shipping docs & instr for 250.00 285.00 35.00 Adj
135 ’ food, water and meds
gligg;@)' temp acclimation - added
7'7 78 86’& primates; decrease in # of 10,000.00 7,875.00 -2,125.00 Adj
92’ ’ responses per respondent
3.13(6); Increase in recordkeepers -
3' 86( f)’ Attempt to notifiy 2,250.00 2,300.00 50.00 Adj
) consignee
3.14,19,36, Increase in respondents
61,87,113, & IS€ 1N Tesp 250.00 300.00 50.00 Adj
137 Marking requirements
3.77; 78; 86; Delete - primates temp .
& 92 included in w/dogs & cats 20.00 0.00 -20.00  Adj
3.77(f); Fence height approval -
3'78( d), delete; combined w/ 80.00 0.00 -80.00 Adj
) perimeter fencing
Fencing height &
3.77; 78; 103 perimeter variance; .
& 127 recalculation of per 0.00 200.00 200.00 Adj
response time
3.28;53; & Increasg in requndents - 20.00 40.00 20.00 Adj
3.80 Innovative housing
Delete food & water
?1"_32)(2’8(;) f/primates included in 125.00 000  -12500  Adj
’ w/dogs & cats
3.103(0); Delete Request perimeter
3.127(d)’ fencing variance; 328.00 0.00 -328.00 Adj
) combined w/fence height
Subtotal 14,573.00 12,275.00 -2,298.00 Adj
Merging of 0579-0115 0.00



PREVIOUS

NEW

TYPE OF
REGS REASON BURDEN BURDEN DIFFERENCE CHANGE
This ICR was approved for
9,750 burden hours. The
3.100 -3.116 figures were updated when 0.00 13,556.00  13,556.00 Adj
merged to reflect current
changes in respondents etc.
TOTAL  14,573.00 25,831.00  11,258.00



	Sheet1

